School Improvement Officer Contact List
	Adele Tong
	SEND
	07867160280
	adele.tong@togetherforchidlren.org.uk

	Anne Sawczyn
	English and Assessment
	07811728666
	anne.sawczyn@togetherforchildren.org.uk


	Annette Parr
	SEN Consultant
	07435753566
	Annette.parr@togetherforchildren.org.uk

	Kristina Slater
	School Improvement Officer
	07730488726
	Kristina.slater@togetherforchidlren.org.uk


	Lucy Atkinson
	School Improvement Officer
	07787284284
	lucy.atkinson@togetherforchildren.org.uk


	Ronnie Lynn
	Safeguarding
	07557801273
	ronnie.lynn@togetherforchidlren.org.uk

	Sara Gummerson
	Inclusion
	07557801273
	sara.gummerson@togetherforchildren.org.uk

	Victoria Barnes
	Maths and Assessment
	07795567160
	victoria.barnes@togetherforchidlren.org.uk




